dataconnect

Fiber Optic Patch cable OS2 9/125µ SC/APC to SC/APC Duplex 2m

Dataconnect highligrade fiber optic optic patch cables are used for nonlipermanent connections between patch panels, transmission e uipment, etc., allowing complete Äplug and playÄsolutions. Our extensice range of fiber patch cords is terminated with stateliofliheliart connectors such as SV, SC and LC types to meet your standard or custom configurations. Oach fiber patch cord has been geometrically inspected with interferometers and tested with automated insertion loss and reflection test e uipment to ensure exceptional performance. Dataconnect fiber patch cords meet or exceed all industry standards for back reflection and insertion loss.



Part no.: 15€H12

Technical Features

Duplex jumper 9/125µ Singlemode, SC/APC – SC/APC

Fiber: 9/125µ OS2 G.657.A1

Jacket: LSZH, yellow, 2 mm Ø

Connectors: SC APC green

High Precision ceramic ferrule with excellent concentricity

Üuality: Oach cable includes a measure protocol

